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CASE INFORMATION

Cross Court Docket Nos:  PARS-MC-51-CR-0010636-2012

Date Filed:  03/15/2012Judge Assigned:  Initiation Date: 03/14/2012 

OTN:  N7937941 Lower Court Docket No:  MC-51-CR-0010636-2012

Initial Issuing Authority:  Final Issuing Authority:  

Arresting Agency:  Philadelphia Pd Arresting Officer:  HIGGINS, SANTOS J

Case Local Number Type(s) Case Local Number(s)

1217012037District Control Number

STATUS INFORMATION

Case Status: Adjudicated Arrest Date: 03/14/2012Processing StatusStatus Date

03/20/2012 Awaiting Completion of AMP

03/15/2012 Awaiting Status Listing

03/15/2012 Awaiting Preliminary Hearing

03/15/2012Complaint Date:

CALENDAR EVENTS

Schedule

Status

Judge NameRoomStart

Time

Schedule 

Start Date

Case Calendar Event 

Type

03/15/2012  2:04 pm B08 Arraignment Court Magistrate 

Sheila M. Bedford

ScheduledPreliminary 

Arraignment

03/20/2012  9:00 am 403 Judge Charles Hayden ScheduledArraignment Status

04/24/2012  9:00 am 403 ScheduledProgress Listing

DEFENDANT INFORMATION

Date Of Birth: 08/02/1989 City/State/Zip:  Philadelphia, PA  19146

CASE PARTICIPANTS

NameParticipant Type

Defendant Feighan, Megan

BAIL INFORMATION

Feighan, Megan Nebbia Status:  None

Bail Action Date Bail Type AmountPercentage

Bail Posting Status Posting Date

$0.00ROR03/15/2012Set

Posted 03/15/2012

CHARGES

Seq. Statute DescriptionGrade Statute OTNOffense Dt.Orig Seq.

Printed:  03/22/2012    

Recent entries made in the court filing offices may not be immediately reflected on these docket sheets. Neither the courts of the Unified Judicial 

System of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania nor the Administrative Office of Pennsylvania Courts assume any liability for inaccurate or delayed 

data, errors or omissions on these reports.  Docket Sheet information should not be used in place of a criminal history background check which can 

only be provided by the Pennsylvania State Police.  Moreover an employer who does not comply with the provisions of the Criminal History Record 

Information Act may be subject to civil liability as set forth in 18 Pa.C.S. Section 9183.
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CHARGES

Seq. Statute DescriptionGrade Statute OTNOffense Dt.Orig Seq.

 1 Obstruct Admin Law/Other Govt Func 18 § 5101  N793794103/14/2012 1

 2 Disorderly Conduct CO § 101603A  N793794103/14/2012 2

DISPOSITION SENTENCING/PENALTIES

Disposition

Disposition Date Final DispositionCase Event

Sequence/Description SectionOffense Disposition Grade

Sentence DateSentencing Judge Credit For Time Served

Incarceration/Diversionary Period Start DateSentence/Diversion Program Type

Sentence Conditions

Linked Docket NumberLinked Offense - Sentence Link Type

Proceed to Court                    

03/15/2012 Not FinalPreliminary Arraignment

1 / Obstruct Admin Law/Other Govt Func Proceed to Court 18§5101  

2 / Disorderly Conduct Proceed to Court CO§101603A  

Accelerated Misdemeanor Program Open                    

03/20/2012 Not FinalArraignment Status

1 / Obstruct Admin Law/Other Govt Func Accelerated Misdemeanor 

Program Open

18§5101  

Hayden, Charles 03/20/2012

03/20/2012Accelerated Misdemeanor Program

Community Service Hours

2 / Disorderly Conduct Accelerated Misdemeanor 

Program Open

CO§101603A  

Hayden, Charles 03/20/2012

03/20/2012Accelerated Misdemeanor Program

Community Service Hours

Printed:  03/22/2012    

Recent entries made in the court filing offices may not be immediately reflected on these docket sheets. Neither the courts of the Unified Judicial 

System of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania nor the Administrative Office of Pennsylvania Courts assume any liability for inaccurate or delayed 
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AOPC 2220 - Rev 03/22/2012



MUNICIPAL COURT OF PHILADELPHIA COUNTY  

DOCKET

Docket Number: MC-51-CR-0010636-2012

Court Case

CRIMINAL DOCKET

Page 3 of 4
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 

v. 

Megan  Feighan

COMMONWEALTH INFORMATION

Name: Philadelphia County District Attorney's 

Office

Prosecutor

Supreme Court No:

Phone Number(s):

(215) 686-8000 (Phone)

Address:

3 South Penn Square

Philadelphia PA  19107

ATTORNEY INFORMATION

Name: Defender Association of Philadelphia

Public Defender

Supreme Court No:

ActiveRep. Status:

Phone Number(s):

Address:

Packard Building

1441 Samson Street

Philadelphia PA  19102

Representing: Feighan, Megan 

ENTRIES
CP Filed DateSequence Number Document Date Filed By

03/15/20121 Municipal Court -  Philadelphia County

PARS Transfer

03/15/20122 Bedford, Sheila M.

Bail Set - Feighan, Megan

03/15/20123 Feighan, Megan

Bail Posted - Feighan, Megan

03/20/20124 Hayden, Charles

Order Granting Motion to Admit Defendant into Accelerated Misdemeanor Program

03/20/20125 Hayden, Charles

AMP Penalties Imposed

Defendant entered into the Accelerated Misdemeanor Program

Subpoena received

Conditions:  12 hours of community service plus fines and costs of $200.50

Next Court Date:  4/24/12  403 CJC

ADA: Riker, PD: Allen/Bourassa, Court Clerk: K Nedby

Printed:  03/22/2012    

Recent entries made in the court filing offices may not be immediately reflected on these docket sheets. Neither the courts of the Unified Judicial 
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CASE FINANCIAL INFORMATION
Total of Last Payment:    Last Payment Date:

Total Non Monetary 

Payments

AdjustmentsPaymentsAssessmentFeighan, Megan

Defendant

Costs/Fees

$11.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.20State Court Costs (Act 204 of 1976)

$9.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.60Commonwealth Cost - HB627 (Act 167 

of 1992)

$31.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31.20County Court Cost (Act 204 of 1976)

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00Crime Victims Compensation (Act 96 

of 1984)

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00Domestic Violence Compensation (Act 

44 of 1988)

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00Victim Witness Service (Act 111 of 

1998)

$5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00Firearm Education and Training Fund 

(158 of 1994)

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00CQS Fee Misdemeanor (Philadelphia)

$8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.00Judicial Computer Project

$3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00ATJ

$2.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.25CJES

$10.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.25JCPS

$200.50 $200.50$0.00$0.00$0.00Costs/Fees Totals:

Grand Totals: $200.50 $200.50$0.00$0.00$0.00

** - Indicates assessment is subrogated

Printed:  03/22/2012    
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